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NJCAA
National Champions
1984

NJCAA
Eighth Place Finish

1989

Region VII
Champions

1984
1989

State Champions
1984
1989
1991
1992

Eastern Division
Champions

1979
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1989
1991
2001

Kodak
All American Team

1984
Angela Fletcher
1986
Theresa Grove
1987
Rose Ballard
2000
Monica Ashburn

Kodak Academic
All American Team

1984
Teresa Sherril
1985
Joni Skiles

NJCAA
All American Team

1999
Monica Ashburn

Lady Raiders Basketball Questionnaire

Name Date of Birth Height

Home Address City/State Zip
Home Phone ( ) Cell Phone ( )

Email Hobbies

Parent(s)/Guardian(s)

Mother’s Occupation Father’s Occupation

High School Graduation Date (mth/yr)

Coach School Phone ( )

Coaches Phone ( ) Best time to call

School Classification 5A 4A 3A 2A 1A Private

Team record last year and accomplishments

Years on varsity Years starting

What are your biggest strengths on court?

Position(s) played

What are your weaknesses?

Why do you love basketball?

Honors and Awards

Preferred College Major(s)

Guidance Counselor

GPA ACT Class Rank

Name the best players, still in high school, you play against ! !'!

Name School
Name School
Name School

Please return to:

Monica Boles, Women'’s Basketball, Roane State Community College
276 Patton Lane, Harriman, TN 37748 or fax to (865) 882-4537



