

Lady Raiders Basketball Questionnaire

276 Patton Lane Harriman, TN 37748-5011 (865) 354-3000 ext. 4388 Fax (865) 882-4537 www.roanestate.edu

NJCAA National Champions	Name	Date of Birth	Height
1984	Home Address	City/State	Zip
NJCAA Eighth Place Finish 1989	Home Phone ()	Cell Phone ()
	Email	Hobbies	
Region VII Champions 1984	Parent(s)/Guardian(s)		
1989	Mother's Occupation	Father's Occupation _	
State Champions 1984	High School		
1989	Coach	School Phone ()	
1991 1992	Coaches Phone () Best time to call		
Eastern Division	School Classification 5A	_ 4A 3A 2A	1A Private
Champions 1979	Team record last year and accomplishments	j	
1981 1982	Years on varsity Years starting Position(s) played What are your biggest strengths on court?		
1983 1984			
1985 1989 1991	What are your weaknesses?		
2001			
Kodak All American Team 1984	Why do you love basketball?		
Angela Fletcher 1986			
Theresa Grove 1987	Honors and Awards		
Rose Ballard 2000	Preferred College Major(s)		
Monica Ashburn	Guidance Counselor		
Kodak Academic All American Team 1984	GPA ACT Class Rank		
Teresa Sherrill	Name the best players, still in high school, you play against!!!		
1985 Joni Skiles	Name School		
NICAA	Name	School	
All American Team 1999	Name		
Monica Ashburn	Please return to: Monica Boles, Women's Basketball, Roane State Community College		

276 Patton Lane, Harriman, TN 37748 or fax to (865) 882-4537